1 2 3 Ly 5 6 1 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16

40
j_\ I I
= %ﬁ \I'_I_I . O ! ROAD/FOOTPATH
s — 8 SOURCE / BYPASS SIDE . . L L LOAD SIDE Wz N ﬁ/ 5 =l
ki ! . . ki
I | ! 2500 Min. - 3500 max |
A | —RE | !
N4 i i @)
I I L7 I
| | | (SEE NOTE 3)
o i i _@ | POLE
@ . - SEE NOTE 21 - S . ° I L ° Lf
I | | | | m . D N . b . D
i 15 | (SEE NOTE 6) 69176 | (SEE NOTE 21) s e s e
- (SEE NOTE 20) - - A A A A
(36)(88)(89) | 0 ) | 77Y(78Y79 | 75Y(77)(78)(79 o CONRETESODTING o
| @@ @\ |5 | b > S
9 ' IS IS N IS
| | | N b D N
| | | g - >
o o N >
=9 (N (]
B ' 1550
2 I 1
159mm* CCSX | 12
FROM RECLOSER .
i 0 47 - (81)(83)X84)(85) iseE NoTE 3 SECTION A-A
® | <5 24 SCALE 120
| (78) (SEE NOTE 6) |
| |
- — @/ (SEE NOTE 19) A A2 b EQUIPMENT WEIGHTS
: EATON COOPER POWER SYSTEMS VR32 200A REGULATOR [PER UNIT) | 1157kg
| SEE NOTE & @
! | | 3TAI9NI00K1018102 107 [EARTH - PARKING DEVICE, IPC CC TO EPD (ENSTO REF. SLW26.A2 (SEE NOTE 20) 186865 3
I (SEE NOTE 2)
| 106 [KIT - HEATSHRINK TERMINATION, FOR HV DROPPER LUGS (SEE NOTE 19) 152207 1
M (SEE NOTE 10) 105 [ANTENNA - COMMUNICATIONS (SEE NOTE 17) 1
E = | 23Y90Y 9194 (SEE NOTE 22) 104 [CABLE - COAXIAL, COMMUNICATIONS (WHERE REQUIRED FOR COMMUNICATIONS INSTALL) AR
- C CONNECT 3 — 103 [WASHER - SPRING, M20, GALVANISED 518082 | 175569 2
! TOREG #2 /& 3 CONNECT (SEE NOTE 6) (4.8 i 102 |NUT-M10, HEX,, STAINLESS STEEL 515467 | H39401 24
’[IJBFIJESGHIIII\IZG CROSSARM BRACKET CONNECT 101 |WASHER - SPRING, M10, STAINLESS STEEL 518082 | 50120 24
(SEE FRONT VIEW) BACKING PLATE [PART OF ITEM 10] @ (SEE NOTES 7 & 8] LTOBFIIJES(IJ—IIﬁIIG e é\T/RAAEfEI CLAMP 100 [WASHER - FLAT, M10, STAINLESS STEEL 518081 49411 48
(PART OF ITEM 10) (SEE NOTE 19) (SEE REAR L (REFER TO NS125) 99  [SCREW - SET, M10x30mm, HEX., STAINLESS STEEL 515467 | 45088 2
Q/\ 25 ° ©° - 98 |NUT-M12, HEX., STAINLESS STEEL 515467 | 8987 16
/ | 97 |WASHER- SPRING, M12, STAINLESS STEEL 518082 | 143859 16
33 | LV ABC TERMINATION POINT 96 |WASHER - FLAT, M12, STAINLESS STEEL 518081 49429 32
|
95 [SCREW - SET, M12x30mm, HEX., STAINLESS STEEL 515467 | H38528 | 16
(SEE NOTE 6) I B : . HEX,,
@@ =i b | | SECTION B-B 94 [NUT-M16, NYLOC, HEX., STAINLESS STEEL 177122 3
CONNECT TO REG #1 i i @ | | SCALE 120 93 [NUT-M16, HEX., STAINLESS STEEL 515467 | 179756
- L S 'SL' BUSHING | (SEE NOTE 2) L S | | CONNECT TO 92 |WASHER - SPRING, M16, STAINLESS STEEL 518082 96149
D v (SEE FRONT VIEW) | @ (SEE NOTE 8) | | REG #7 91  |WASHER - FLAT, M16, STAINLESS STEEL 518081 | H39621 12
I SEE DETAILS 4 & 6 B | | |CONNECT TOREG #1 'SL" BUSHING 90  |SCREW - SET, M16x40mm, HEX., STAINLESS STEEL 515467 | H38413 7
SEE DETAILS I — < = | | 'SL" BUSHING (SEE REAR 89  |WASHER - FLAT, M12, GALVANISED 518081 177982 24
L, 587 . (OIL EXCESS (SEE REAR VIEW) VIEW) 88 |WASHER - CONICAL, M12, GALVANISED 518082 | H39639 12
( ) ¢ , (SEE NOTE 2)
/I\ | CONTROL DETAIL 1 2\ | | ° HV ARRESTERS 87 |BOLT & NUT - M12x130mm, HEX., GALVANISED 515466 | 46805 10
O m | CABLE SCALE 110 O M m || (SEE NOTE 8] 86 |BOLT & NUT- M12¢180mm, HEX GALVANISED 515465 | 46888 | 2
L b p == § 4 /I 68 @@ LB o b { REGULATOR 85 |WASHER - FLAT, M16, GALVANISED 518081 | 177984 3
s MOUNTING FRAME 84 |WASHER - CONICAL, M16, GALVANISED 518082 | H39647 | 11
[T F LV ABC T o 83 |WASHER - SQUARE, 50x50x6mm, GALVANISED (@18mm HOLE) 518081 | H39257 3
= RIEIIIUIERREED) N > REGULATOR 82 |U BOLT- M16, GALVANISED (TO SUIT POLE SIZE) (C/W 4 NUTS & WASHERS) 514409 4
' I
o _ = TANK #2 81  [BOLT & NUT - M16x200mm, HEX., GALVANISED 515466 | 83725 3
o o o 1 e o I o [a
“3 | ] IR e = . 80 [EYENUT-M20, GALVANISED (SEE NOTE 22) 513951 | H38853 2
||| 3 - K S 79 |WASHER - FLAT, M20, GALVANISED 518081 | 177986 9
F . SECURE 'SL =
WILDLIFE GUARD IN @ 5 % 78 |WASHER - CONICAL, M20, GALVANISED 518082 | H39655 5
| /% POSITION USING 1 - REGULATOR 77 |WASHER - SQUARE, 75x75x6mm, GALVANISED (@22mm HOLE) 518081 | H39231 8
INGE=% g ] @@@ CABLE TIES | P ([ I ’ /_I 1T | TANK #1 76 |EYEBOLT - M20x200mm, GALVANISED (SEE NOTES 21 & 22) 513653 | H37881 4
. - - 75  |EYEBOLT - M20, GALVANISED (LENGTH TO SUIT POLE) (SEE NOTE 21 513653 1
REG T REG DIRECTLY OVER AND | REG | | REG 0 I X !
No 1 | @ No 2 UNDER TOP OF | No 2 H No 1 74 [BOLT & NUT - M20, HEX., GALVANISED (LENGTH TO SUIT POLE) 515466 2
. \ o 73 |WASHER - SPRING, M24, GALVANISED (TO A S. 1111) PURCHASE| 8
O 22 | \(_D/ | O 2% |
. . . <L BUSHING £ h \\ | I| N . ) o McKEOWN STUBB 72 |WASHER - FLAT, M24, GALVANISED 518081 | 177981 26
@\ @@@ g II I IIL: B I o 71 |WASHER - CONICAL, M24, GALVANISED 518082 | H39663 5
> 67 72 73 —~ |!| I‘\I I 70  |WASHER - SQUARE, 75x75x6mm, GALVANISED (@27mm HOLE) 518081 | H39273 | 11
I I I T~ 69 [WASHER - LIP, M24, GALVANISED 518081 | 176912 2
| @@ III | | < 68 [BOLT & NUT - M24x65mm, HEX., GALVANISED (TO A.S. 1111) PURCHASE| 4
‘ 1l _ 5o CONTROL CUBICLE :
I @@ I LV ABC TERMINATION g CABINET 67  |BOLT & NUT - M24x90mm, HEX., GALVANISED (TOA.S. 1111) PURCHASE| 2
' ' — =
F | il POINT | S EARTH BAR 66  |BOLT & NUT - M24, HEX., GALVANISED (LENGTH TO SUIT POLE) 515465 5
i I [ (SEE NOTE 17) | | o 65 |SCREW - COACH, M12x100mm, GALVANISED H40484 7
i J DETAIL 6 el | I | 64 [SCREW - #12x45mm, SELF DRILLING 175567 | AR
i | 7/ i ﬁI I | q 63 [TAGS - CHARACTER, 50mm ALUMINIUM, BLACK ON YELLOW (SEE NOTE 12) PURCHASE| AR
- i ’ l: R O N -|- \/ | E \/\/ O F / S I_ ! B U S H | N G IiI 'F | ’ Q) S 62 SIGN - DANGER HIGH VOLTAGE (SEE NOTE 13) H47012
= | WILDLIFE | HiN I | 5 61  [BEND - 40mm, 90°, HEAVY DUTY, ORANGE PURCHASE
=z
g | | GUARDS FOR SERIES ARRESTER & PALM | it I | | " 60 [BEND - 100mm, 90°, HEAVY DUTY, ORANGE PURCHASE
S I | B USHING BRACKETS WILDLIFE SCALE 110 @@ ‘L | il || I w1 e McKEQWN STUBB 59 |BEND - 100mm, 90°, HIGH IMPACT, ABS (ABScon) PURCHASE| 1
| | GUARD FOR (SEE NOTE 15) | III | I | i L L 58  |SADDLE - CABLE, 12.7mm, HEAVY DUTY, DOUBLE SIDED, GALVANISED 176494 AR
ol BUSHING | ] | I 57 |SADDLE - CONDUIT, 40mm, HEAVY DUTY, DOUBLE SIDED, GALVANISED PURCHASE[ AR
| o | EARTHING SCHEMATIC
. PALM ik | | 56 [SADDLE - CONDUIT, 100mm, HEAVY DUTY, DOUBLE SIDED, GALVANISED PURCHASE| AR
! ’ (SEE NBTE 19) | H I | I ! 55  [CONDUIT - 40mm, HIGH IMPACT, ABS (ABScon) (SEE NOTE 18) PURCHASE| AR
I I I 54  [CONDUIT - 40mm, HEAVY DUTY, ORANGE (BELOW GROUND ONLY) (SEE NOTE 18 PURCHASE| AR
G ) WILDLIFE GUARDS Il /| BOD , ORANGE I )
| | FOR BUSHING PALM | |I| | | | I 53 [CONDUIT - 100mm, HIGH IMPACT, ABS (ABScon) PURCHASE| AR
! | BUSHING PALM | |I| | | | I 52 |CONDUIT - 100mm, HEAVY DUTY, ORANGE (BELOW GROUND ONLY) PURCHASE| AR
| | WILDLIFTEOG;EAKDSIQTL?{EDRIAESS PAERRRESTER WILDLIFE GUARD FOR | III I TOP EARTH BAR | | I 51  [COVER - CABLE, PROTECTOR, 150mm WIDE (SEE NOTE 16) 151084 [ AR
| SERIES ARRESTER | | | ’ | 50 GUARD - EARTH, COVER, 3m, BLACK, PVC 157552 3
: MANUFACTURER'S INSTRUCTIONS \ | H | DET AII_ 2 | | GROUND MOUNTED CONTROL UNITS SHALL BE USED WHERE THE 49  |CABLE - CONTROL, 12 CORE, 18m, EXTENSION 181674 2
(SEENOTE 13] = DETAIL 4 SEE DETAIL 5 I} | SCALETTO [ (SEE NOTE 13) CONTROL UNIT HOUSING IS NOT LIKELY TO BE ADVERSELY AFFECTED. o e Uk i R
ASSET NUMBER— el | o AN ’IIIIIIII' Il 1 ! ADVERSE AFFECTS INCLUDE POTENTIAL INTERFERENCE BY AL i e 7/4’5AA2TS’EEN¢TE9) ‘ ) e
TLAN I I I TOCK OR INSTALLATION IN F PR ITES. i i
(SEE NOTE 1) i | SCALE 110 : III I{ I I I-NVSEUSCHOEITES I;ISLE I:'ILOUNIQIE\IDI\IOI:I(TIgI(J]L UIEIII\IESSMAEYSBE USED 45 |CONDUCTOR - 19/2.14(70mm?) COPPER, PVC COVERED, BLACK (SEE NOTE 8) 60111 AR
- I ' ' 44 [BRACKET-'T MOUNTING, 11kV POLYMERIC SURGE ARRESTER 177944 | 180271 3
O i ,
| sasma | |l { e SR S o e AR
| | NOTES - e
. . 41 [JOINT - NON TENSION, IPC TO IPC (ENSTO REF. SLW26.A 186863 6
H LOAD LINK NUMBER AR I Qﬂ\ : I|I _ 1. THE MINIMUM 11kV PHASE TO EARTH CLEARANCE IS 200mm. THE MINIMUM 11kV PHASE TO PHASE N NONTENSION PG T0 PG IENSTO — SLW%A; pr—
(SEE NOTE 11) |l (SEE NOTE 6) >\f i (SEE NOTE 9) CLEARANCE 15 280mm 40 ’ i 3
| ! 2. WHERE BARE LV MAINS EXIST, THEY SHALL BE CONVERTED TO ABC FOR AT LEAST ONE SPAN JOINT - NON TENSION, IPC TO BARE (ENSTO REF. SLW34.A) 186864
I ] 7 @ | I|I EITHER SIDE OF THE REGULATOR IF LV MAINS ARE PRESENT ON THE POLE, THE ABC IS TO BE 35 |CLAVP - PARALLEL GROOVE 2 BOLT COPPER 76940 5
| (SEENOTE 19) H H — CONNECTED TO THE REGULATOR MOUNTING FRAME AS PER THE LV ABC TERMINATION POINT ’ :
I | | |I| DETAILS SHOWN ON THE DRAWING 38 [LUG - COMPRESSION, BFMETALLIC, M12 HOLE (TO SUIT CCSX62 CONDUCTOR) (SEE NOTE 19) 514053 | 187542 3
- . .
POLE NUMBER I = e I It 3 THE REGULATOR CONTROL CABINET IS TO BE POSITIONED EITHER IN THE FOOTPATH ALLOCATED 37 |LUG - COMPRESSION, BFMETALLIC, M10 HOLE (TO SUIT CCSX159 CONDUCTOR) (SEE NOTE 19) 514053 | 187551 6
(SEE NOTE 1) | I | H Il ?5,5 éIRfE]?E'NF(T)E'ElthlESE F/?ESQEG’:E';[T) E‘gRC%EEEEROL'}'S'JLZEX%TN"EFTRSIS" g'E"FE SSI}EI (51 ZI%OTXHESSE;"ROL 36 |LUG - COMPRESSION, BFMETALLIC, 2 x M10 HOLES (TO SUIT CCSX159 CONDUCTOR) (SEE NOTE 19) 514053 | 187542 6
| ol (SEENQTE 19) DETAIL 7 TR BOX MOUNTING FRAME AND EARTH BAR ARE SUPPLIED WITH THE FIBREGLASS CABINET (ITEM 13) % UG- COMPRESSION, TINNED COPPER, M16 HOLE (TO SUTT 70mm* CABLE) e | 2
I | | oo e | I|I I PURCHASED FROM FULTON INDUSTRIES AUSTRALIA PH: (02) 4323 4242 34 |LUG - COMPRESSION, BFMETALLIC, M12 HOLE (TO SUIT MERCURY CONDUCTOR) 514053 | H19675 3
| | I 991100 FRONT VIEW OF 'L" AND 'S | IiI 1| L JEH\/EEEL)RTOOPEBLEEFESESERES?SRI:OSEEUOLPDE';%EBDE FIE%%N;EBUMNODREET\/IE/ENWIIOT :mAALEIIﬁQ/ESTGIEIEUl':DA 33 |LUG - COMPRESSION, TINNED COPPER, M12 HOLE (TO SUIT 70mm? CABLE) 74831 17
I | @@@ BUSHING & PALM | III Il 50 @ GREATER MOUNTING HEIGHT IS REQUIRED TO MAINTAIN CLEARANCES, THE REGIONAL FIELD 82 |LINK - COMPRESSION, BIMETALLIC (MERCURY (7/4.5AAC) TO 19/214 (70mmr’) Cu CABLE) (SEE NOTE 9) 187132 S
| I III Il OPERATING GROUP NEED TO BE CONSULTED 31 [CONNECTOR - COMPRESSION, PROFILE 6, COPPER (70mm# CONDUCTOR TO @15mm ROD) H31699 4
) | CERIES ARRESTER SCALE 110 : Hine 5. THE EARTH RODS ARE NOT TO BE POSITIONED UNDER THE CONTROL CABINET CONCRETE PLINTH. 30 |COUPLER - EARTH ELECTRODE (TO SUIT @15mm ROD) Hatess | AR
6. ALL HV CONNECTIONS ARE TO BE MADE USING THE CCSX CONDUCTOR SPECIFIED. WHERE THE
| BRACKET ; | HAn ; CONDUCTOR IS REQUIRED TO BE STRIPPED PRIOR TO TERMINATION, THE ENTIRE STRIPPED 29 |ELECTRODE - DRIVEN EARTH, 915x1800mm (SEE NOTE 9) Hstest | AR
| | 2 HOLE $ AI III I S AI LENGTH MUST BE CLEANED & VIGOROUSLY WIRE BRUSHED AND SUITABLE JOINTING COMPOUND 28 |STUBB - EARTH, McKEOWN 520088 | H108415 2
| | BUSHING PALM D SERIES ARRESTER : IiI I = 7 IﬁEIII/DcI)iIIITECIIIIgENDSIATToELTIIE ARRESTERS ARE T0 BE MADE USING CCSX62 (TEM £8) AND SHALL 27 |BAR - EARTH, TOP, FLAT, TINNED COPPER, 50.8x6.3mm (SEE DETAIL 2) 222406 | 182110 1
@—“ ' SEE NOTE & s BOTTOM EARTH BAR HAVE UV STABILISED MASTIC LINED LV HEATSHRINK TUBING SHRUNK OVER THE BARREL OF THE 20 [BAR - EARTH, BOTTOM, FLAT, TINNED COPPER. 50.8x6.3mm (SEE DETAL 3) 222406 | 18210 |
I o] / I o~ ARRESTER - SURGE, 9KV, 10kA, POLYMERIC DISTRIBUTION TYPE, 12mm TOP & BOTTOM STUD
(SEE NOTE 3) ' '] 1 (SEE NOTE 9) (SEE NOTE 3) LUGS AND THE CABLE ENDS o5 111948 3
| " | |I| 8 HV SURGE ARRESTERS ARE TO BE EARTHED BY DAISY CHAINING AND ELECTRICALLY BONDING (COMPLETE WITH BIRDCAGE) (SEE NOTES 7 & 8)
| MULTI PROVIDE & METRE I i DETAIL 3 TO THE TOP EARTH BAR USING 70mm® PVC INSULATED COPPER CONDUCTOR (ITEM 45). 24 |LINK - 12/24kV, 630 AMP, OUTDOOR 98750 3
I DETAIL & PHASE DIAMETER FLAT | III 1 9. MERCURY (7/4.5 AAC) ALUMINIUM CONDUCTOR SHALL BE USED FROM THE BOTTOM EARTH BAR 23 [CLAMP - LV, SUSPENSION (SEE NOTE 10) H113472 | 3
. . SCALE 110 T0 300mm ABOVE GROUND WHERE 70mm? COPPER PVC INSULATED EARTH CONDUCTOR WILL BE -
| ONTROES CAIIMBPAASCETEOEE IISE? | III {l S T e R Z I/)vLIII;E TI;NI?FIEEI);I\IIIESDO)IZZSIETAELDVI\EII\IZi REF. $0216.157) (TO BE USED FOR CCSX159) (SET OF 6) — I;ZZSI 2
' ! 10. THE SUSPENSION CLAMP (ITEM 23) MUST PROVIDE A FIRM CONNECTION TO THE HV DROPPER -TE, : : :
| (WILDLIFE GUARDS NOT SHOWN| (SEE NOTE 3) FOR LADDER. I : : CABLE. IF REQUIRED, CONDUIT INSERTS MAY BE USED TQ ACHIEVE AN EFFECTIVE CONNECTION. 20 [SHACKLE - BOW, 70KN, REF. 70/S, AS. 11542 080 | 3
| SCALE 15 | H 1l M EE%ILI#“/E TESAI/SSL?'E; INI\LIJIi’IIIEIIEIIEE?RIéSTTC]OBEéEIIIII\ISSTTA/I_ I_LIIEEDDII\II]I\IIDCOEI_FEDAA iliio\il';" ﬁ LESL15Y83T62%TE" fE‘OVE 19 |COVER - TERMINATION (ENSTO REF. SP67.3) (TO BE USED FOR CCSX159) (SET OF 3) 186871 1
K ! I |I| | HV 8 LV LINK SET NUMBER LABELS’ (APPROXIMATELY 3000mm ABOVE GROUND) THE POLE 18 |CLAMP - TERMINATION, WEDGE (ENSTO REF. S0256.2S) (TO BE USED FOR CCSX159) 186867 3
| (SEE NOTE 3| @@@ £ (SEE NOTE 18) | H @ (SEE NOTE 16) NUMBER SHALL BE INSTALLED IN ACCORDANCE WITH NS148 (BETWEEN 2400mm & 3000mm 17 [TONGUE -'Y' CLEVIS, T0KN, AS. 1154.2 187140 | 3
I e e e B e | ABOVE GROUND). 16 |INSULATOR - 11/22KV AERODYNAMIC, (22/450) & PIN ARRANGEMENT 513997 8
| * * 3 i | III (SEE NOTE 9) 12. PHASE LINK LABELS ARE TO BE INSTALLED ADJACENT TO EACH LINK AS SHOWN USING MINIMUM 3 )
| — \ / H | ] 50mm ALUMINIUM [BLACK ON YELLOW/ CHARACTER TAGS 15 |INSULATOR - LONGROD, 11/22kV, POLYMERIC, 70kN (CLEVIS/TONGUE) 150375 6
| % Il * I 13. DANGER SIGNS ARE TO BE INSTALLED ON BOTH FRONT & REAR OF THE POLE. SIGNS MUST BE 14 |CONTROLLER - REGULATOR, MULTHPHASE, CL-7 (SUPPLIED WITH REGULATOR) 1
X T II - ' BENT AROUND POLE BEFORE SECURING 13 |CABINET - FIBREGLASS (FULTON INDUSTRIES AUSTRALIA PART NO. FPB15125V2HDG/EA) (SEE NOTE 3 PURCHASE| 1
//X\ //> //X\ | //X\ : } //X\ 14 A SITE SPECIFIC EARTHING DESIGN IS REQUIRED FOR EACH REGULATOR INSTALLATION 100G FlBREGLASSICABlNET CONCRETE SEE NOTE 3 A ) 577 Teasreae
| ! 15 THE EARTHING SHOWN ON THIS DRAWING IS INDICATIVE ONLY . ADDITIONAL EARTHING MAY BE - : ( )
__________________________________ S N | REQUIRED TO MEET THE EARTHING DESIGN REQUIRMENTS 11 |REGULATOR - VOLTAGE, VR32, 200A, EATON COOPER POWER SERIES 176613 2
I I | DS ARSI SO M for pat o, [0 e o e s E G
17 | LOCATION OF THE ANTENNA IS TO BE DETERMINED DURING INSTALLATION OF COMMUNICATION 9 |BRACE - CROSSARM, FLAT, 690mm, GALVANISED S14385 | HTTT8 | ©
@ | | EQUIPMENT. THE LOCATION IS ALWAYS TO COMPLY WITH THE MINIMUM SAFE WORKING 8  [BLOCK - GAIN, ALUMINIUM, 150mm 146290 1
I DISTANCES SPECIFIED IN AUSGRID's ELECTRICAL SAFETY RULES. 7 BLOCK - GAIN, ALUMINIUM, 100mm 146274 2
z| POLE DEPTH TO BE =1~ (SEE NOTE 5) @—I | 18 DRAW WIRE IS TO BE INSTALLED INSIDE 840mm CONDUIT FOR FUTURE COMMUNICATIONS COAXIAL 5 |CROSSARNI - 2700x 100X 100 CROSSARM 3 HARDWOOD iz |tz 1
|_ =| DETERMINED BY LINE H | | CABLE SECURE DRAW WIRE AND SEAL END OF CONDUIT WITH SUITABLE PVC TAPE | oROSSARY - 30020100 ’CROSSARM 2’ ARDWOOD SEE NOTEd) YTTT Tr 1
> - X X mm, s
g %%EHE?;I&I ACCORDANCE AN EARTHING DESIGN MUST BE UNDERTAKEN FOR EACH SITE. 1] | 19 éI\/IASBTLéI],I:ISI’IUELD/IAUTIl’IO\,;IALLED MASTIC LINED BLACK HEATSHRINK OVER THE BARE LUG BARREL AND
. IIII | | . 4 [CROSSARM - 2700x150x100mm, CROSSARM 1, HARDWOOD 224230 | H23761 1
THE EARTHING SHOWN ON THIS DRAWING IS INDICATIVE ONLY. i 20. IPC EARTH PARKING DEVICES ARE TO BE INSTALLED ON THE CCSX CONDUCTOR USED FOR THE CONSTRUCTION - 11KV, OVERHEAD. 2-11CCT 174962
. I —— REGULATOR SUPPLY (ITEM 47) THESE ARE NORMALLY LOCATED AT THE NOJA POLE HOWEVER, ’ ’
4 L IF THE NOJA POLE IS NOT LOCATED WITHIN LINE OF SIGHT OF THE REGULATOR POLE. IPC EARTH 3 [CONSTRUCTION - 11kV, OVERHEAD, 2-11CCSX 265890 !
| PARKING DEVICES ARE TO BE INSTALLED ON BOTH ENDS OF THE CCSX CONDUCTOR. CONSTRUCTION - 11KV, OVERHEAD, 2-11 513915
“ @ 21 THE LOAD AND DEVIATION ALLOWABLE ON THE EYEBOLT IS T0 BE DETERMINED FROM DRG 520324 ™5 [FOOTING - TMBER POLE, ARRANGENENT-3, CEMENT STABILISED BACKFILL 08726 y
R E A R \/ I E W E N D \/ I E W i ’: R O I\I I \/ ‘ E W - 22 THE LOAD AND DEVIATION ALLOWABLE ON THE EYEBOLT AND EYENUT ASSEMBLY IS T0 BE
N | I DETERMINED FROM DRG. 520331 1 |POLE - TIMBER (MINIMUM 15.5m/12kN) (MINIMUM 2.8m EMBEDMENT) 513988 1
I . . 23. REFER TO DESIGNER SAFETY REPORT D25/356743 FOR ATYPICAL HAZARDS ASSOCIATED WITH STOCK
]_ '<I9 I | SCALE 1:20 SCALE 1:20 /U/ SCALE 1:20 I THIS STANDARD CONSTRUCTION. ITEM DESCRIPTION DRG. No CODE QTY
" =< o e o 3 o "ETVORKSTANDARD . SEQIIEENED AS SHOWN STANDARD CONSTRUCTION
2|n o) m g = 2 = o [as ] == o -
MIeEEBES 5 o2 o o sBe Loz 22 2 |238 R ~\A ricy |z CHABBUTT 2 UNIT 11kV POLE MOUNTED REGULATOR
Z5z|Eozs 9 >3 % L omT 2>|E =32-o 0 £Es | 2857 SE £ 2 CHECKED P.JARVIS
S3ZE2E Je2g|2C S p fe-.82|c Szhic _33(gsk .z S22 PARVIS WITH GROUND MOUNTED CONTROL PANEL
<372 A255(88 W 2 ~2xIoS Z53cx @@x |[-23 o2y I8 8 11kV POLE MOUNTED VOLTAGE REGULATOR CONTROLLING NOJA TYPE OSM15 RECLOSER 273250 APPROVED
£il=|S82 £220|8% 7 2 5Z23590|c E2ESE-FEE |REY 3% SEY.8; DATE 03/11/2011 CONSTRUCTION DETAIL
—Ee|ls,z S = AR Fa 0 I ZodELdg=eo |2 gE080 N 11kV POLE MOUNTED VOLTAGE REGULATOR WITH CONTROLLING NOJA TYPE OSM15 RECLOSER | 273251
SEIF[9E5 4 gl8822c%c0Ex= al8 ooCsial e |SE3 20| | L |w | E850EE EATON COOPER POWER SYSTEMS 100A & 200A POLE MOUNTED REGULATOR MOUNTING FRAME | 181618 | 42 HONEYSUCKLE DRIVE, PROJELT STD
glolo=cE8R28s|2-SE 85858208 |- o525 223583 |Bw30S2at | S| |2 |EE238ES NEWCASTLE WEST NSW 2300 NUMBER
CIEERESEZRLO IS L ZLOE oS80 | 3232822 "2x2 08520 || 5| o | <Es3ssy 11kV POLE MOUNTED VOLTAGE REGULATOR GROUND MOUNTED FIBREGLASS CABINET CONCRETE FOOTING DETAILS 191227
L EL020 252|220 82-2-50x52|BR3ZE23 505 (52230252 |2 | 2|8 |Sa%erEs TRIM REF SIZE | DRAWING No SHEET REV
= > > = ] a 1 1 1 L - ] [ sS4 o [ -
ST I SZEL|~S¥I3283.35%|13082 058 |8[3 |5 . ASSOCIATED DRAWINGS NUMBER A 2200401 1 g
1 2 3 L 5 6 I 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16

224401-1.dgn 4/7/2026 4:21:37 PM



